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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G. 

Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
Napa Auto Parts 

 
Marvin Parrish 

 
Ph: 678-467-2127 

 
marvin_parrish@napasalesteam.com N N 

 
24-101667-ITB 

 
Azimuth Contractors, 

LLC 

 
Maulik Patel 

 
Ph: 404-528-5705 

 
office@azimuthcontractors.com N N 

 
24-101661-ITB 

 
SD&C, Inc. 

 
Emily Garcia 

 
Ph: 404-288-2205 

 
SDANDCINC@YAHOO.COM N Y 

 
24-101661-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101651-ITB  
24-101655-ITB 
24-101667-ITB 
24-101666-ITB 
24-101661-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
The McPherson 
Companies, Inc. 

 
Ryan Harrison 

 
Ph: 205-308-3028 

 
rharrison@mcphersonoil.com N N 24-101667-ITB 

 
Atl Aggregates, LLC 

 
Felipe 

Castellanos 

 
Ph: 404-707-7775 

 
Felipe@proterra.us N N 24-101655-ITB 

 
KindTouch Healthcare 

Services 

 
Blessing Agu 

 
Ph: 470-545-1629 

 
bagu@kindtouchhealthcare.com N Y N/A 

 
Summit Construction & 

Development, LLC 

 
Juan Huerta 

 
Ph: 678-308-2525 

 
Scdestimator@summitcd.com N Y 24-101661-ITB 

 
Allan Vigil Ford 

Lincoln 

 
Robert C Boyd 

(Buzz) 

 
Ph: 770-960-3451 

 
buzz@vigilford.com N N N/A 
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